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DATE: 10/16/2025          DOCKET FILE REPORT---LIVE PARISH LEVEL

PAGE: 1                   HEARING DATE: 11/13/2025

NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB        LOC  PED
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD    NV/RECD                      DISPOSITION
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
01  CEPRIANO, LESTER J             00585060 W/M 08/26/1971 WWR  09/08/2023
  JEF      JPD     04   10/02/2025
     212336     SCHEDULE II
     213093     ILL-POSS STOLEN THINGS $500 OR
     213216     THEFT $500 OR MORE
     2202792    THEFT $500 OR MORE             HAB
     2202792    SMPL-CRMNL DMG PROPERTY
     212336     SCHEDULE II
     213093     ILL-POSS STOLEN THINGS $500 OR
     213216     THEFT $500 OR MORE
     2202792    THEFT $500 OR MORE             HAB
     2202792    SMPL-CRMNL DMG PROPERTY
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
02  COMEAUX, MERLIN J              00441810 B/M 09/12/1982 CDR  11/30/2018
  ACD      LFD     02
     76098      INDEC-BEHAVIOR-JUVENILES
     76098      INDEC-BEHAVIOR-JUVENILES
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
03  DUFRENE, TALLY                 00787045 W/F 07/18/1997 CWR  03/01/2026
  LFR      THD     01   05/20/2025
     609272     SCHEDULE II
     612482     SCHEDULE II
     612482     SCHEDULE I
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
04  ESPARZA, MANUEL                00762006 W/M 06/16/1961 RLC  11/20/2023
  CDO      SPD     01   09/16/2025
     358687     MOLESTATION OF A JUVENILE
     358687     MOLESTATION OF A JUVENILE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
05  GAY, MELISSA                   00612179 W/F 09/08/1975 OFT  03/10/2026
  LIV      AMD     03
     47395      SCHEDULE III
     47395      SCHEDULE II
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
.eject
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NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB        LOC  PED
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD    NV/RECD                      DISPOSITION
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06  HOLMES, RICHARDO L             00591660 B/M 03/14/1984 RST  12/25/2025
  CDO      SPD     03
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     397817     DOMESTIC ABUSE BATT - SERIOUS
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
07  LEWIS, ALAN M                  00715957 B/M 10/02/1991 WWR  12/21/2025
  WEB      MID     01   10/14/2025
     91397      MANSLAUGHTER
     [91397]    MANSLAUGHTER
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
08  POUNDERS, JOSEPH E             00773844 W/M 04/30/1989 CCC  07/05/2023
  CLD      MOD     01   10/14/2025
     99479      CARNAL KNOWLEDGE-JUVENILE
     99479      CARNAL KNOWLEDGE-JUVENILE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09  RYMEL, JAMIE D                 00750040 W/M 05/01/1984 BSC  03/30/2023
  BOS      MID     01
     231085     CARNAL KNOWLEDGE-JUVENILE
     231085     CARNAL KNOWLEDGE-JUVENILE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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